LD238
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 9 | Data sheet issued: 22 May 2026
	> Compact exterior spotlight with 105° lockable head tilt adjustment
	> High-power E3 engine featuring NICHIA LED  delivering up to 597lm at 700mA
	> F1 LED engine featuring CREE COB with 2200K colour temperature option
	> Wide range of powder coated finishes including: White (RAL 9016),
Black (RAL 9005), Classic Bronze (YM262E), Gunmetal Grey (RAL 7021),

0.47 /1.33
0.63 / 1.77
0.78 / 2.22
0.94 / 2.66
0°
Rotation
/OB
ORDER CODES & OPTIONS
/
/ / / //
Light engine & drive current
LD238-
Beam angle
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD238-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD238-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD238-E3-700
Fixing
/SMB
/BB
/SAM
/TS
/GSF
/GSA
Accessory
/NC
/HC
/FC
/NGS
/GS238
/GSHM
/HL
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the downloads section on our website.
LED colour
Super
Warm White
(2200K)
/LW22
Extra
Warm White
(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White (3000K) /LW30
White
(4000K)
- on request
/LW40
Cool White
(5000K) /LW50
Finish
Ambient temperature key: 55°C
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD238-F1-350
5W LED
at 500mA LD238-F1-500
7W LED
at 700mA LD238-F1-700
F1
Super
Warm White
(2200K)